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Class

ASP
BSP
DSP
DSP
ASP
ESP
DSP
BSP
BS
AS
GP
SM
BSP
ESP
GP
BSP
BS
CSP
SM
FS
SS
ES
Cs
STU
DS
DS
ASP
CSP
SS
ES
XP
BS
F125
Cs
CSP
SS
DS
GP
STS
STS
SSM
SM
SS
ASP
FS
F125
SS
SS
F125
GPL
DS
FS
CP
CSL
DSP
Cs
Cs
HS

Pro Solo Final Index Results from New Jersey -- May 21-22, 2011

Driver

Courtney Cormier
Cy Lee

Eric Campbell
Alex Shchipkov
Mike Johnson
Sam Strano
Nathan Whipple
Michael Fineberg

Lynne Rothney-Kozlak

Anthony Savini
Allen Kugler

PJ Corrales
Frank Gaus
Samuel Krauss
Anthony DeFiore
John Winchester
Paul Kozlak

Jeff Hurst

Corey Ridgick
Mark Daddio
Grant Reeve
Scott Thursby
Jerry Enger
Josh Luster

Dan Shalkowski
Eric Simmons
Don Slevin

Bill Schenker
G.J. Dixon

Eric Chiang
Dave Newman
Kenny Sorensen

Jeremiah McClintock

Mark Labbancz
Charles Koulik
Randy Pearson
Trevor Hill

Rob Foley
John Vitamvas
lan Baker

Jake Namer
David White
Pat Salerno
Perry Aidelbaum
Ron Bistrais
Alan Sheidler
Jason Burns
Brian Conners
Brian Garfield
Denise Kugler
James Feinberg
Michael Potocki
Rob Szczesny
Learic Cramer
Kevin Henry
Travis Hill

Bud Collins
Matt Murray

Vehicle / Color / Tire

2006 Chevrolet Z06 Yell Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evo 9 R Hoosier
2001 BMW 330CI Silver Hoosier
2001 BMW 330Ci Silver Hoosier
2006 Chevrolet Z06 Yell Hoosier
2011 Ford Mustang GT Gr Hoosier
1998 Acura Integra Type Hoosier
2005 Mitsubishi Evoluti Hoosier
2007 Pontiac Solstice G Hoosier
1999 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
1990 Honda CRXFester si Hoosier
1995 Nissan 240sx White Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evoluti Hoosier
2006 Subaru Imprezza WR Hoosier
1990 Honda CRXFester gr Hoosier
2003 Mitsubishi Evo 8 W N/A
2007 Pontiac Solstice G Hoosier
1990 Mazda Miata Red Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evo 9 R Hoosier
2007 Ford ShelbyGT Whit Hoosier
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
1995 Mazda Miata White Hoosier
2009 Nissan 370Z Black Hoosier
2006 Subaru Sti White Dunlop
2011 Subaru WRX Black Hoosier
2011 Subaru WRX Black Hoosier
1993 Mazda RX7 Red Hoosier
1999 Mazda Miata 10AE B Hoosier
2008 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
1995 Mazda Miata White Hoosier
1970 Porsche 911 Wht Hoosier
2008 Porsche Boxster Ye Hoosier
1999 Renspeed FAST Blue MG
2009 Nissan 370Z Black Hoosier
1992 Mazda miata red Hoosier
2008 Chevrolet Corvette N/A

2004 Volkswagen R32 Blu Hoosier
1986 Honda Civic white Hoosier
1990 Mazda RX-7 Black N/A

1988 Honda CRX Si Silve Toyo
1993 Mazda RX7 Hoosier

1995 Nissan 240SX Panda Hoosier
2005 Lotus Elise Grey

2007 Porsche GT3 Hoosier

2007 Ford Shelby GT Whi Hoosier
1996 Renspeed/Honda Shi MG
2010 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2005 Lotus Elise Slv Hoosier

2000 CTS CR125 Black/Re MG
1990 Honda CRXFester si Hoosier
1997 Acura Integra Whit Hoosier
2007 Ford Shelby GT Whi Hoosier
1999 Ford Mustang GT BI N/A
2009 Nissan 370Z Yellow Hoosier
1990 BMW 325i Blue Hoosier
1994 Porsche 968 red Hoosier
2007 Pontiac Solstice Z Hoosier
1996 BMW 318i Black Hoosier

Actual
Time
58.537
58.758
59.864
59.965
59.135
60.439
60.648
59.688
61.127
61.007
61.331
59.077
59.876
60.821
61.479
59.966
61.414
60.145
59.410
62.436
60.251
62.665
62.163
61.805
63.416
63.452
60.192
60.499
60.581
62.937
58.561
61.968
54.620
62.443
60.639
60.741
63.742
62.223
63.283
63.299
59.562
59.995
60.853
60.534
63.137
54.939
61.058
61.103
55.023
62.594
64.137
63.371
60.946
62.933
62.117
62.958
62.970
66.330

Factor

0.862
0.859
0.844
0.844
0.862
0.846
0.844
0.859
0.839
0.841
0.837
0.869
0.859
0.846
0.837
0.859
0.839
0.858
0.869
0.827
0.857
0.825
0.833
0.838
0.817
0.817
0.862
0.858
0.857
0.825
0.887
0.839
0.952
0.833
0.858
0.857
0.817
0.837
0.823
0.823
0.875
0.869
0.857
0.862
0.827
0.952
0.857
0.857
0.952
0.837
0.817
0.827
0.860
0.833
0.844
0.833
0.833
0.791

Index
Time
50.459
50.473
50.525
50.610
50.974
51.131
51.187
51.272
51.286
51.307
51.334
51.338
51.433
51.455
51.458
51.511
51.526
51.604
51.627
51.635
51.635
51.699
51.782
51.793
51.811
51.840
51.886
51.908
51.918
51.923
51.944
51.991
51.998
52.015
52.028
52.055
52.077
52.081
52.082
52.095
52.117
52.136
52.151
52.180
52.214
52.302
52.327
52.365
52.382
52.391
52.400
52.408
52.414
52.423
52.427
52.444
52.454
52.467

From
1st

0.000
0.014
0.066
0.152
0.515
0.672
0.728
0.813
0.827
0.848
0.875
0.879
0.975
0.996
0.999
1.052
1.067
1.146
1.168
1.176
1.176
1.240
1.323
1.334
1.352
1.381
1.427
1.449
1.459
1.464
1.485
1.532
1.539
1.556
1.569
1.596
1.618
1.622
1.623
1.636
1.658
1.677
1.692
1.721
1.755
1.843
1.868
1.906
1.923
1.932
1.941
1.949
1.955
1.964
1.968
1.985
1.995
2.008

RTP
Points

10000
9997
9987
9970
9899
9868
9858
9841
9839
9835
9830
9829
9811
9806
9806
9796
9793
9778
9774
9772
9772
9760
9745
9742
9739
9734
9725
9721
9719
9718
9714
9705
9704
9701
9698
9693
9689
9689
9688
9686
9682
9678
9676
9670
9664
9648
9643
9636
9633
9631
9630
9628
9627
9625
9625
9621
9620
9617



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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FS
ESP
HS
ASP
GS
HS
FM
FM
FS
SS
FSL
CP
Cs
DSP
ASP
SS
CSP
BS
BS
STU
DSP
BSP
BS
ES
BS
F125
F125
F125
ES
STS
ST
SS
DS
BSP
ESP
FSL
HSL
HS
AS
CSL
BS
SS
Cs
CP
SMF
SMF
F125
ESP
SM
CP
SS
GS
STR
SSM
STU
CM
F125
GS
BS
F125
STS

Jason Huepenbecker
Michael Snyder
Jeff Yatsko

David Lehman
Dean Sapp

Jeff Jacobs
Stefan Colegrove
Jeff Colegrove
Lee Piccione
Scott Hurley
Heather Everett
Anthony Crea
Salvatore DiPompo
Chang Ho Kim
Adil Abdulali
Randolph Petschauer
Joe Brennan
Chris Travis
Aaron Buckley
David Potocki
Chris Dressler
Jakub Bobkowski
David Corsaro
Nick Barbato
Jeremy Prati
Mike Kline

Adam Fuhs

Mike McClintock
Tom Weaver
Greg Olsen

Jeff Mabrey

Yury Kholondyrev
David Spratte
Lou Hudyman
Pat Griffith

Holly Schwedler
Barbara LeRoy-Boehme
Bruce Bellom
Mark Valera

Lynn Collins
Tony Economou
Garick Tischler
Scott Hoffman
Kevin Sensi
Andy Walker

Ben Wagstaff
Christian Hubbell
Joshua Thal-Pruzan
Aaron Shoe
Steve Farkas
Scott Borelly
Robert Robeson
Jon Caserta
Brian Karwan
Iman Capers
Ken Hurd

Scott Boito

Mark Liller

Alan Pozner
Justin Neal
Michael Lodsin

2008 Ford Shelby GT-C O Hoosier
2011 Ford Mustang Gray Hoosier
2005 Mini Cooper White Hoosier
2004 Chevy Corvette Z06 Hoosier
2009 Hyundai Genisis Re Hoosier
2008 Mini Cooper Blue Hoosier
1997 Red Devil F500 Hoosier
1997 Red Devil Formula Hoosier
2008 Ford Shelby GT-C O Hoosier
2004 Chevrolet Z16 Z06 Hoosier
2007 Ford Mustang Shelby Hoosier
1998 Chevrolet Camaro Z Hoosier
2009 Nissan 370Z Ylw Hoosier
1998 Acura Integra whit Hoosier
2007 Porsche GT3 White Hoosier
2004 Porsche GT3 Red Hoosier
1992 Mazda Miata Redish Hoosier
2007 Honda S2000 white Hoosier
2010 Subaru WRX STi SE Hoosier
2005 Subaru WRX STi Blu Dunlop
1993 BMW 325is Black Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evoluti N/A

2010 Mitsubishi Evo X S Hoosier
1995 Mazda Miata R Pand Hoosier
2008 Honda S2000 C/R BI Hoosier
2008 CRG Road Rebel Sho MG
2008 ltalkart Supersoni MG

1999 TonyKart Blue MG

1994 Mazda Miata Blue Hoosier
1990 Mazda RX7 GTUs Bla Hankook
1990 Honda Civic Si Red Toyo
2005 Lotus Elise Silver N/A

1997 Acura ITR White-is Hoosier
2009 Porsche Cayman S B Hoosier
1982 Chevrolet Camaro Z N/A
2008 Ford Shelby GT-C O Hoosier
2008 Mini Cooper Blu Hoosier
2010 Mini Silver Hoosier

1999 Chevy Corvett Blac Hoosier
2007 Pontiac Solstice B Hoosier
2004 Honda S2000 Sebrin Hoosier
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2004 Mazda RX-8 Black Hoosier
1998 Chevrolet camaro z Hoosier
1993 Honda Civic Red Hoosier
1991 Honda CRX Blue Hoosier
1999 TonyKart MG

2005 Subaru Legacy gt B Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evo MR Hoosier
1988 Ford Mustang Blue Hoosier
2004 Chevrolet Z06/Z16 Hoosier
2005 Dodge Neon SRT4 or N/A
2006 Honda S2000 Laguna N/A
2000 BMW M Cope Red Hoosier
2006 Subaru Impreza WRX N/A
1985 Citation Citation Hoosier
2000 Haase Blizzard Bla MG

2005 Dodge Neon SRT 4 AN/A
2008 Porsche Boxster Ye Hoosier
2008 Shockwave Longs Pe MG
1991 Honda CRX Si Green Toyo

63.447
62.041
66.403
60.974
64.975
66.474
58.165
58.188
63.607
61.414
63.644
61.323
63.331
62.517
61.229
61.613
61.565
62.975
63.013
63.092
62.706
61.643
63.128
64.216
63.185
55.689
55.700
55.700
64.292
64.467
64.704
61.915
64.968
61.834
62.812
64.349
67.310
67.329
63.346
63.966
63.519
62.211
64.010
62.014
62.443
62.485
56.121
63.175
61.512
62.199
62.432
66.137
64.003
61.212
63.915
59.134
56.277
66.235
63.890
56.334
65.188

0.827
0.846
0.791
0.862
0.809
0.791
0.904
0.904
0.827
0.857
0.827
0.860
0.833
0.844
0.862
0.857
0.858
0.839
0.839
0.838
0.844
0.859
0.839
0.825
0.839
0.952
0.952
0.952
0.825
0.823
0.820
0.857
0.817
0.859
0.846
0.827
0.791
0.791
0.841
0.833
0.839
0.857
0.833
0.860
0.855
0.855
0.952
0.846
0.869
0.860
0.857
0.809
0.836
0.875
0.838
0.906
0.952
0.809
0.839
0.952
0.823

52.471
52.487
52.525
52.560
52.565
52.581
52.581
52.602
52.603
52.632
52.634
52.738
52.755
52.764
52.779
52.802
52.823
52.836
52.868
52.871
52.924
52.951
52.964
52.978
53.012
53.016
53.026
53.026
53.041
53.056
53.057
53.061
53.079
53.115
53.139
53.217
53.242
53.257
53.274
53.284
53.292
53.315
53.320
53.332
53.389
53.425
53.427
53.446
53.454
53.491
53.504
53.505
53.507
53.561
53.561
53.575
53.576
53.584
53.604
53.630
53.650

2.012
2.028
2.066
2.101
2.106
2.122
2.122
2.143
2.144
2173
2.175
2.279
2.296
2.305
2.321
2.343
2.364
2.377
2.409
2.412
2.465
2.492
2.505
2.519
2.553
2.557
2.568
2.568
2.582
2.597
2.598
2.602
2.620
2.657
2.680
2.758
2.783
2.798
2.815
2.825
2.834
2.856
2.861
2.873
2.930
2.966
2.968
2.987
2.995
3.032
3.045
3.046
3.048
3.102
3.102
3.117
3.117
3.125
3.145
3.171
3.191

9617
9614
9607
9600
9599
9596
9596
9593
9592
9587
9587
9568
9565
9563
9560
9556
9552
9550
9544
9544
9534
9529
9527
9524
9518
9518
9516
9516
9513
9510
9510
9510
9506
9500
9496
9482
9477
9475
9472
9470
9468
9464
9463
9461
9451
9445
9444
9441
9440
9433
9431
9431
9430
9421
9421
9418
9418
9417
9413
9409
9405



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
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F125
BS
CSP
ES
ESP
CS
STX
FJA
BSP
STU
GS
HSL
BSP
BS
ES
STL
CSP
DSPL
STS
F125
STS
STR
Cs
ST
XP
SS
BSPL
STR
BSP
BS
STX
ES
STS
STS
Cs
F125
STR
STU
ST
SM
ST
STR
SSM
STS
CM
SSM
GS
CSP
STX
CSP
STR
ASP
CSPL
SSL
Cs
STS
GS
DS
CSP
STRL

Joseph Austin
Joshua West
Bryan Hertweck
Will Schambach
Joseph Barbato
Karen Kraus
Lawrence Wong
Andy Weigel
Julian Garfield
John Brennan
Daniel Kaufman
Jeff Fields

Linda Duncan
Brian Kuehl
Michael Yeung
Bryan Mancuso
Stefanie Mabrey
Sho Torii

Olga Bogdanova
Tim Kong

Danny Kao
Andrew Pfotenhauer
Jason Wong
Chris Carmenini
Todd Kean

Nick Burkit
Heather Burns
Kristi Gaus
Justin Lau

Marc Monnar
Yun Ng

David Thomas
Matthew Doyal
Ed Lange
Andrew Blasiman
Christopher Vanderwo
Jeff Craven

Matt Olinchak
T.J. Pierson
Brian Levesque
Joseph DiApice
Richard Grunenwald
Dan Cheung
Jason Becker
Cory Robb

Jim Garry

Matt Klein

Mike Wilson

Brad Hollingsworth S
Fritz Flores
Jeremy Gast
Steve Seguis
Sandro La Rosa
Dawn Ammirata
Stephanie Chang
Ted Descovich
Maciek Samsel
Sam Creasey
Craig Gillen
Kevin Hollingsworth
Victoria Benya

2007 Mini Cooper Blue Hoosier
2005 Tony//Kart Krypton MG

2010 Subaru WRX STi SE Hoosier
1990 Mazda Miata Red Hoosier
1995 Mazda Miata R Hoosier
2006 Subaru Impreza WRX Hoosier
2007 Mazda RX8 White Hoosier
2004 BMW 330Ci Blue Dunlop
2006 Arrow AX-9 4S Purp N/A
2006 Subaru STI WRB N/A

2005 Subaru WRX STI Blu N/A
2010 Hyundai Genesis Co Hoosier
2008 Mini Cooper Blue Hoosier
2005 Mazda RX8 white Hoosier
2006 Honda S2000 Silver N/A
1991 Toyota MR2 Red N/A

1990 Honda Civic Si Red Toyo
1999 Mazda Miata Blue Hoosier
2001 BMW 330Ci Silver Hoosier
1991 Honda CRX Teal Toyo

2008 CRG Road Rebel Bla MG
1992 Mazda Miata Toyo

2005 Honda S2000 White N/A
2007 Mazda RX-8 Blue Kumho
1992 Nissan 240sx Red N/A

1970 Porsche 911 White Hoosier
2010 Chevrolet Corvette Hoosier
2006 Mitsubishi Evolution Hoosier
2010 Mazda MX5 Sport Re N/A
2005 Mazda RX-8 Serenit Hoosier
2008 Honda S2000 CR Blu N/A
2004 Mazda RX8 Blue Yokohama
1994 Mazda Miata Red N/A

1997 Mazda Miata black Toyo
1992 Mazda Miata Red Toyo
2007 Mazda RX-8 Blue Kumho
2009 TopKart ICC Blue MG

2006 Honda s2000 N/A

2004 BMW M3 silver Yokohama
1992 Nissan 240 RED N/A

2006 Mitsubishi Evoluti N/A

1990 Honda Civic Si Red Toyo
2002 Honda s2000 yellow N/A
2000 BMW ///Mcoupe Red Hoosier
1991 Mazda Miata BLACK Toyo
1985 Citation FF 1600 Y Hoosier
1993 Toyota MR2 Black Kumho
2006 Honda Civic Si Gal Kumho
1995 Mazda Miata Red N/A

2008 Audi TT Quattro Bl Dunlop
1990 Mazda Miata Silver N/A
2002 Honda S2000 Spa Ye N/A
1993 Mazda RX7 Red Hoosier
2008 Mazda Miata blue Hoosier
2000 Chevy Corvette Red Hoosier
1999 Mazda Miata Green N/A
1997 Mazda Miata Black Toyo
1988 Honda CRX Si Yello N/A
2008 BMW 135i Graphite Dunlop
1995 Mazda Miata Red N/A

2006 Honda S2000 Blue Hankook

67.834
56.379
63.996
62.698
65.256
63.672
64.667
65.380
62.263
62.773
64.411
66.748
68.297
62.936
64.471
65.571
65.999
63.089
64.147
65.801
56.951
65.893
64.907
65.187
66.286
61.368
63.595
63.448
65.196
63.497
65.049
66.249
66.202
66.376
66.420
65.646
57.441
65.460
65.330
66.813
63.049
66.860
65.623
62.713
66.682
60.743
62.912
68.165
64.421
67.082
64.459
66.168
64.191
64.508
64.610
66.619
67.472
68.688
68.086
64.863
66.582

0.791
0.952
0.839
0.858
0.825
0.846
0.833
0.824
0.866
0.859
0.838
0.809
0.791
0.859
0.839
0.825
0.820
0.858
0.844
0.823
0.952
0.823
0.836
0.833
0.820
0.887
0.857
0.859
0.836
0.859
0.839
0.824
0.825
0.823
0.823
0.833
0.952
0.836
0.838
0.820
0.869
0.820
0.836
0.875
0.823
0.906
0.875
0.809
0.858
0.824
0.858
0.836
0.862
0.858
0.857
0.833
0.823
0.809
0.817
0.858
0.836

53.657
53.673
53.693
53.795
53.836
53.867
53.868
53.873
53.920
53.922
53.976
53.999
54.023
54.062
54.091
54.096
54.119
54.130
54.140
54.154
54.217
54.230
54.262
54.301
54.355
54.433
54.501
54.502
54.504
54.544
54.576
54.589
54.617
54.627
54.664
54.683
54.684
54.725
54.747
54.787
54.790
54.825
54.861
54.874
54.879
55.033
55.048
55.145
55.273
55.276
55.306
55.316
55.333
55.348
55.371
55.494
55.529
55.569
55.626
55.652
55.663

3.198
3.214
3.234
3.336
3.377
3.408
3.409
3.414
3.461
3.463
3.518
3.540
3.564
3.603
3.632
3.637
3.660
3.671
3.681
3.695
3.758
3.771
3.803
3.842
3.896
3.975
4.042
4.043
4.045
4.085
4.117
4.130
4.158
4.169
4.205
4.224
4.225
4.266
4.288
4.328
4.331
4.366
4.402
4.415
4.420
4.574
4.589
4.687
4.814
4.817
4.847
4.858
4.874
4.889
4.912
5.035
5.071
5.110
5.167
5.194
5.204

9404
9401
9398
9380
9373
9367
9367
9366
9358
9358
9348
9344
9340
9334
9328
9328
9324
9322
9320
9318
9307
9305
9299
9292
9283
9270
9258
9258
9258
9251
9246
9243
9239
9237
9231
9228
9227
9221
9217
9210
9210
9204
9198
9195
9195
9169
9166
9150
9129
9129
9124
9122
9119
9117
9113
9093
9087
9080
9071
9067
9065



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
221

-— - -—
»O DO,

01 00 N NN © oo N

-
® © 0 ®© 5

NONUGR®P®O NGO 0D

-
© NN O g

-
@mo

F125
STU
STS
ST
F125
ESP
STL
GSL
STR
DS
SSML
ASP
FSP
BSP
CSPL
DS
CP
STR
Cs
STX
STR
FS
F125
SM
STX
XP
FJB
SMF
DM
STS
STS
SSM
FSP
SSM
SM
F125
STX
FJB
SSM
ASP
CSP
SMF
XP

Edwin Liu
Christopher Clark
Robert Chrismas
Roger Whipple
Lisa Garfield
Adam Gershowitz
Stephanie Zadrozny
Lisa Valera

Joe Montuoro
Arthur Emerson
Elena La Rosa
Gary Tsui

Greg Cullen
Andrew Downs
Keiko Tsuzuro
Gee Dub Henderson
Christopher Collucci
Mike Kobialka
Don Warren
Jenna DAmico
Michael Roleira
Edward Hebel
Andrew Huo
Scott Mandel
Wiley Cox

Paul Moser
Carson Garfield
Ami Edri
Jonathan Cohen
Danny llioiu
Frederic Jennings
Daniel Bragason
Steve Glusman
Faisal Yamin
Howard Mandel
James Newman
Brian Robinson
Kieran Boito
Timothy Walker
Victor Benson
Michael John Byers |
Don Kuehl

Jose Mercado

2006 Tony Kart Krypton MG

2006 Mitsubishi Evo Gra Hankook
1988 Honda CRS Si Silver Toyo
1991 Honda Civic Red Bridgestone
2002 CTS CR125 Black/Or MG
2008 Subaru FSXT Tigers N/A
1991 Honda Civic Red Bridgestone
2007 Chevrolet CobaltY N/A

1999 Mazda Miata Black Toyo
2000 Audi TT-Q none Hoosier

1993 Mazda RX7 Red Hoosier
2009 Nissan GTR Gray Bridgestone
1997 Saturn SC2 Green N/A

2006 Subaru WRX STI WRB Kumho
1999 Mazda Miata Blue Hoosier
2000 Audi TT-Q Primer Hoosier
1988 Pontiac Firebird P Hoosier
2000 Mayhem Miata Black Hankook
2008 Mazda mx-5 copper N/A
1992 Nissan 240sx Red Hankook
2000 Mayhem Miata Black N/A
1994 Ford Mustang Cobra N/A
2000 CRG Road Rebel Orange MG
2002 BMW M3 Blue N/A

1993 Nissan 240SX Red Hankook
1974 Porsche 914 White Hoosier
2007 CRG Cadet Black N/A

1982 VW Rabbit White N/A

2002 Caterham 7 SV Gree Hoosier
1995 Mazda Miata BK Bridgestone
1987 Toyota MR2 navy bl Falken
1991 Toyota MR2 Blue N/A

1976 Triumph Spitfire 1 N/A

2008 Mazda MX-5 Galaxy N/A
2002 BMW M3 Blue N/A

2008 Swiss Hutless Red MG

2004 Subaru WRX Black Goodyear
2005 Top Kart SL28 Blue N/A

1991 Toyota MR2 Blue Toyo

2003 Chevrolet Z06 Corv N/A

1990 Mazda Miata Grey N/A

1991 Honda CRX Blue Hoosier
2005 Acura RSX Blue N/A

58.523
66.503
67.731
68.021
58.643
66.104
68.536
69.545
67.432
69.016
64.488
65.598
67.746
65.956
66.067
69.392
66.035
68.428
68.795
69.553
68.632
69.816
61.046
66.896
70.645
65.877
70.751
68.926
65.171
71.689
72.498
68.608
72.831
69.414
71.240
65.400
75.638
75.651
71.753
74.837
No Time
No Time
No Time

0.952
0.838
0.823
0.820
0.952
0.846
0.820
0.809
0.836
0.817
0.875
0.862
0.835
0.859
0.858
0.817
0.860
0.836
0.833
0.824
0.836
0.827
0.952
0.869
0.824
0.887
0.826
0.855
0.905
0.823
0.823
0.875
0.825
0.875
0.869
0.952
0.824
0.826
0.875
0.862
0.858
0.855
0.887

55.714
55.730
55.743
55.777
55.828
55.924
56.200
56.262
56.373
56.386
56.427
56.545
56.568
56.656
56.685
56.693
56.790
57.206
57.306
57.312
57.376
57.738
58.116
58.133
58.211
58.433
58.440
58.932
58.980
59.000
59.666
60.032
60.086
60.737
61.908
62.261
62.326
62.488
62.784
64.509
999.999
999.999
999.999

5.255
5.271
5.284
5.318
5.369
5.465
5.741
5.803
5.914
5.927
5.968
6.087
6.109
6.197
6.227
6.234
6.331
6.747
6.847
6.853
6.917
7.279
7.657
7.674
7.753
7.974
7.981
8.473
8.521
8.541
9.207
9.573
9.627
10.278
11.449
11.802
11.867
12.029
12.325
14.051

9057
9054
9052
9047
9038
9023
8979
8969
8951
8949
8942
8924
8920
8906
8902
8900
8885
8821
8805
8804
8794
8739
8682
8680
8668
8635
8634
8562
8555
8552
8457
8405
8398
8308
8151
8104
8096
8075
8037
7822
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